Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Keenan - (1195657) - Cumbernauld ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:51.47
2:53.46
2:57.94
3:00.59
3:01.86

3:24.93

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:51.47
2:57.94
2:53.46
3:00.59
3:01.86

3:24.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

261
252
233
223
219
153

WA Pts

261
233
252
223
219
153

Round

Round

Date

28/10/18
11/03/18
02/06/18
21/01/18
22/04/17
15/05/16

Date

28/10/18
02/06/18
11/03/18
21/01/18
22/04/17
15/05/16

Meet

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2018
Rascals Graded Meet 2018

Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018

SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Meet

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Rascals Graded Meet 2018

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2018

Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018

SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Venue

Tollcross

Tryst

Glasgow
Stirling

South Ayrshire

Auchenharvie

Venue

Tollcross
Glasgow

Tryst

Stirling

South Ayrshire

Auchenharvie

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Stranraer

Club Swam Under

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Stranraer

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



