## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Finlay Keenan - (1195657) - Cumbernauld ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.47	261	Н	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	2
2:53.46	252	F	11/03/18	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2018	Tryst	Cumbernauld	2
2:57.94	233	F	02/06/18	Rascals Graded Meet 2018	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	2
3:00.59	223	F	21/01/18	Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018	Stirling	Cumbernauld	2
3:01.86	219	F	22/04/17	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017	South Ayrshire	Cumbernauld	2
3:24.93	153	F	15/05/16	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Stranraer	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.47	261	Н	28/10/18	2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Cumbernauld	2
2:57.94	233	F	02/06/18	Rascals Graded Meet 2018	Glasgow	Cumbernauld	2
2:53.46	252	F	11/03/18	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2018	Tryst	Cumbernauld	2
3:00.59	223	F	21/01/18	Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018	Stirling	Cumbernauld	2
3:01.86	219	F	22/04/17	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017	South Ayrshire	Cumbernauld	2
3:24.93	153	F	15/05/16	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Stranraer	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS